BENETEAU FLYER 9
SUNDECK

FEATURES:

Naval architect:
LOA (m.):

Beam (m.):
Displacement (kg.):
Fuel tank (L.):

Fresh water (L.):

Max Engine Power (cv):

Propulsion:

CE Certification:
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BENETEAU POWERBOAT
797 m

2.97m

2500 kg

400 L

100 L

500 Ccv

B6/C10

International
Yacht Broker

Jardines de San Telmo, 16
07012 Palma de Mallorca
T: (+34) 971 280 270

M: (+34) 607 550 337
palma@azulyachts.com

Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h.
(Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0
Sabados cerrado.

azulyachts.com

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct
his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.



With the Flyer 9 SUNdeck, BENETEAU once again demonstrates its mastery of space on board and further enhances the comfort
features of the previous generation. Now, more than ever, the pleasure of driving this boat is combined with comfort of life on boat and
ease of navigation.

EXTERIOR DESIGN

Optimized deck area, sporty design, the Flyer 9 SUNdeck is a welcoming day-boat with neat finishes. By adopting the wide port
forward Smart Walk around borrowed from the Flyer 10, the Flyer 9 offers excellent accessibility to the spacious front deck and great
safety.

A fishing station is available as an option, as well as rod holders in the freeboards.
INTERIOR DESIGN
While the Flyer 9 SUNdeck can accommodate in its cockpit, it also features a comfortable cabin, which is particularly large and has two

large double berths. The bathroom proves surprisingly large with a separate shower.
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