

BENETEAU FLYER 9 SUNDECK

FEATURES:

Naval architect:	BENETEAU POWERBOAT
LOA (m.):	7.97 m
Beam (m.):	2.97 m
Displacement (kg.):	2 500 kg
Fuel tank (L.):	400 L
Fresh water (l.):	100 L
Max Engine Power (cv):	500 CV
Propulsion:	
CE Certification:	B6/C10



Yacht Broker

Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com

Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 l (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.com

With the Flyer 9 SUNdeck, BENETEAU once again demonstrates its mastery of space on board and further enhances the comfort features of the previous generation. Now, more than ever, the pleasure of driving this boat is combined with comfort of life on boat and ease of navigation.

EXTERIOR DESIGN

Optimized deck area, sporty design, the Flyer 9 SUNdeck is a welcoming day-boat with neat finishes. By adopting the wide port forward Smart Walk around borrowed from the Flyer 10, the Flyer 9 offers excellent accessibility to the spacious front deck and great safety.

A fishing station is available as an option, as well as rod holders in the freeboards.

INTERIOR DESIGN

While the Flyer 9 SUNdeck can accommodate in its cockpit, it also features a comfortable cabin, which is particularly large and has two large double berths. The bathroom proves surprisingly large with a separate shower.

OTHER:



Jardines de San Telmo, 16 07012 Palma de Mallorca T: (+34) 971 280 270 M: (+34) 607 550 337 palma@azulyachts.com Lunes a Viernes, de 9.00 a 18.00 h. (Agosto, de 9.00 a 15.0 Sábados cerrado.

azulyachts.con